Don’t Miss the Best Travel Show in Town

Carlson Wagonlit Travel
Cruise & Vacation Expo!

Saturday, January 3 ¢ 10am - 6pm
Mall of America, Sears Court

e Exceptional Savings & Values e Free Admission
e Talk with Travel Experts e Travel Seminars

Enter to Win a Royal Caribbean Cruise for Two!

Seminar Schedule:

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

Alaska - by Princess Cruises

River Cruises of the World - by Avalon Waterways

The Dominican Republic - by Apple Vacations

Amazing Asia — by Azamara Club Cruises

The First Time Cruiser - by Royal Caribbean International
A Mediterranean Adventure - by Holland America Line

A Taste of Italy — by Globus Family of Brands

Meet Many Cruise & Vacation Exhibitors:

e Allianz Travel Insurance
e Apple Vacations

e Avalon Waterways

e Azamara Club Cruises

e (Celebrity Cruises

e Cunard Line

¢ Delta Vacations

e Funjet Vacations

e Globus Family of Brands
e Holland America Line

¢ Jamaica Tourist Board

e Oceania Cruises

e Pacific Delight Tours

e Princess Cruises

e Royal Caribbean International
e Seabourn Cruises




